
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
8 

16 
69 
12 
96 
30 
34 
3 

77 
56 
80 

Name 
Lukas Engman 
Stefan Fransson 
Jesper Hubner 
Patrik Tidström 
Tommy Wikström 
Johan Persson 
Hugo Viklund 
Dante Tallgren 
Johnny Härnströmer 
Milton Grans 
Tommy Lingvall 

Class 
MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

Best Tm 
42.822 
42.831 
43.507 
44.076 
44.199 
44.520 
44.762 
46.198 
46.221 
47.491 

Diff 

0.009 
0.685 
1.254 
1.377 
1.698 
1.940 
3.376 
3.399 
4.669 

Best Speed 
67,675 
67,661 
66,610 
65,750 
65,567 
65,094 
64,742 
62,730 
62,699 
61,022 

- 

In Lap 
5 

17 
14 
15 
2 

12 
14 
11 
9 

12 
0 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-08-09 10:31:43 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

Rörberg SMK Gävle, RM5  
MiniRR Senior 

Träning 1 

Practice started at 10:15:15 

Rörberg, SMK Gävle 0,805 km 

2025-08-09 10:15 


