

Rörberg SMK Gävle, RM5

Sorted on best lap time

MiniRR Senior

Rörberg, SMK Gävle 0,805 km

Träning 1

2025-08-09 10:15

Practice started at 10:15:15

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State
1	8	Lukas Engman	MiniRR Senior	42.822		67,675	5	SWEDEN
2	16	Stefan Fransson	MiniRR Senior	42.831	0.009	67,661	17	SWEDEN
3	69	Jesper Hubner	MiniRR Senior	43.507	0.685	66,610	14	SWEDEN
4	12	Patrik Tidström	MiniRR Senior	44.076	1.254	65,750	15	SWEDEN
5	96	Tommy Wikström	MiniRR Senior	44.199	1.377	65,567	2	SWEDEN
6	30	Johan Persson	MiniRR Senior	44.520	1.698	65,094	12	SWEDEN
7	34	Hugo Viklund	MiniRR Senior	44.762	1.940	64,742	14	SWEDEN
8	3	Dante Tallgren	MiniRR Senior	46.198	3.376	62,730	11	SWEDEN
9	77	Johnny Härnströmer	MiniRR Senior	46.221	3.399	62,699	9	SWEDEN
10	56	Milton Grans	MiniRR Senior	47.491	4.669	61,022	12	SWEDEN
11	80	Tommy Lingvall	MiniRR Senior			-	0	SWEDEN